
GRINDING DISC 

Product description
Grinding disc for steel and inox grinding. The griding disc has and is ideal for straight and fast 
cutting and is comfortable and easy to use. The grinding disc is free from iron, sulphur and 
chlorine.

Applicable for: metal and inox  

Product information - category Industry

Cut-Off & Grinding Discs 

Machines
Various angle grinder.

TypeDimension Specification EAN-codeArt. No.Quantity
per unit

Ø 115 x 6,0 x 22,23 MM

Ø 125 x 6,0 x 22,23 MM

Ø 180 x 6,0 x 22,23 MM

310115-060

310125-060

310180-060

8718734411420

8718734411437

8718734411444

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

Depressed centre T27

Depressed centre T27

Depressed centre T27

A30 S-BF27

A30 S-BF27

A30 S-BF27

10

10

10

Type 27

Applications

Metal Inox

MOQ
units


