AGERA TOOLS

GRINDING DISC







Applications





Product description

Grinding disc for steel and inox grinding. The griding disc has and is ideal for straight and fast cutting and is comfortable and easy to use. The grinding disc is free from iron, sulphur and chlorine.

Applicable for: metal and inox

Product information - category Industry

Dimension	Specification	Туре	Quantity per unit	MOQ units	Art. No.	EAN-code
Ø 115 x 6,0 x 22,23 MM	A30 S-BF27	Depressed centre T27	1 pc	10	310115-060	8718734411420
Ø 125 x 6,0 x 22,23 MM	A30 S-BF27	Depressed centre T27	1 pc	10	310125-060	8718734411437
Ø 180 x 6,0 x 22,23 MM	A30 S-BF27	Depressed centre T27	1 pc	10	310180-060	8718734411444



MachinesVarious angle grinder.